Spring Hanger
The Vibration Isolation Hanger line from nVent CADDY is used
to support suspended objects or structural elements to effectively
dampen potential vibration and noise transmission to a building
structure. Hangers are typically mounted in ceilings where there
are no lateral loads or changes in operating weight and hold
suspended piping, ductwork, fans, and equipment.
??
Used to suspend equipment, HVAC systems, and piping
Powder coated steel housing
Spring elements are color coded for accurate selection and easy field verification
????
Table 1/2
物料号 订货号 长度 宽度 高度 杆尺寸 极限静态负载
VIBSH1A065 801304 38.1mm 54.61mm 88.14mm 12.7 267N
VIBSH1A075 801305 38.1mm 54.61mm 88.14mm 12.7 334N
VIBSH1A015 801302 38.1mm 54.61mm 88.14mm 12.7 67N
VIBSH1A035 801303 38.1mm 54.61mm 88.14mm 12.7 156N
VIBSH1A150 801306 38.1mm 54.61mm 88.14mm 12.7 668N
VIBSH1B065 801308 69.85mm 76.2mm 114.3mm 15.88 290N
VIBSH1B500 801313 69.85mm 76.2mm 114.3mm 15.88 2224N
VIBSH1B400 801312 69.85mm 76.2mm 114.3mm 15.88 1780N
VIBSH1B300 801311 69.85mm 76.2mm 114.3mm 15.88 1335N
VIBSH2A800 801327 69.85mm 76.2mm 190.5mm 15.88 3559N
VIBSH1B200 801310 69.85mm 76.2mm 114.3mm 15.88 890N
VIBSH1B100 801309 69.85mm 76.2mm 114.3mm 15.88 445N
VIBSH2A600 801326 69.85mm 76.2mm 190.5mm 15.88 2669N
VIBSH2A500 801325 69.85mm 76.2mm 190.5mm 15.88 2224N
We connect and protect
nVent.com/CADDY | 1
物料号 订货号 长度 宽度 高度 杆尺寸 极限静态负载
VIBSH2A300 801323 69.85mm 76.2mm 190.5mm 15.88 1335N
VIBSH2A1400 801329 69.85mm 76.2mm 190.5mm 15.88 6228N
VIBSH2A1600 801330 69.85mm 76.2mm 190.5mm 15.88 7117N
VIBSH2A1200 801328 69.85mm 76.2mm 190.5mm 15.88 5338N
VIBSH2A200 801322 69.85mm 76.2mm 190.5mm 15.88 890N
VIBSH2A100 801321 69.85mm 76.2mm 190.5mm 15.88 445N
Table 2/2
物料号 订货号 长度 宽度 高度 杆尺寸 极限静态负载
VIBSH2A035 801319 69.85mm 76.2mm 190.5mm 15.88 178N
VIBSH2A065 801320 69.85mm 76.2mm 190.5mm 15.88 290N
VIBSH1B035 801307 69.85mm 76.2mm 114.3mm 15.88 178N
VIBSH2A400 801324 69.85mm 76.2mm 190.5mm 15.88 1780N
VIBSH2B1600 801341 69.85mm 88.9mm 222.25mm 19.05 6228N
VIBSH2B400 801335 69.85mm 88.9mm 222.25mm 19.05 1780N
VIBSH2B500 801336 69.85mm 88.9mm 222.25mm 19.05 2224N
VIBSH2B1400 801340 69.85mm 88.9mm 222.25mm 19.05 5338N
VIBSH2B200 801333 69.85mm 88.9mm 222.25mm 19.05 890N
VIBSH2B1200 801339 69.85mm 88.9mm 222.25mm 19.05 4448N
VIBSH1C1200 801316 69.85mm 88.9mm 162.05mm 19.05 5338N
VIBSH2B300 801334 69.85mm 88.9mm 222.25mm 19.05 1335N
VIBSH2B100 801332 69.85mm 88.9mm 222.25mm 19.05 445N
VIBSH2B800 801338 69.85mm 88.9mm 222.25mm 19.05 3559N
VIBSH1C800 801315 69.85mm 88.9mm 162.05mm 19.05 3559N
VIBSH2B600 801337 69.85mm 88.9mm 222.25mm 19.05 2669N
VIBSH2B065 801331 69.85mm 88.9mm 222.25mm 19.05 223N
VIBSH1C1600 801317 69.85mm 88.9mm 162.05mm 19.05 7117N
VIBSH1C600 801314 69.85mm 88.9mm 162.05mm 19.05 2669N
VIBSH1C2000 801318 69.85mm 88.9mm 162.05mm 19.05 8896N
Table 1/2
物料号 订货号 偏转
VIBSH1A065 801304 25.4mm
VIBSH1A075 801305 25.4mm
VIBSH1A015 801302 25.4mm
nVent.com/CADDY | 2
物料号 订货号 偏转
VIBSH1A035 801303 25.4mm
VIBSH1A150 801306 25.4mm
VIBSH1B065 801308 25.4mm
VIBSH1B500 801313 25.4mm
VIBSH1B400 801312 25.4mm
VIBSH1B300 801311 25.4mm
VIBSH2A800 801327 50.8mm
VIBSH1B200 801310 25.4mm
VIBSH1B100 801309 25.4mm
VIBSH2A600 801326 50.8mm
VIBSH2A500 801325 50.8mm
VIBSH2A300 801323 50.8mm
VIBSH2A1400 801329 50.8mm
VIBSH2A1600 801330 50.8mm
VIBSH2A1200 801328 50.8mm
VIBSH2A200 801322 50.8mm
VIBSH2A100 801321 50.8mm
Table 2/2
物料号 订货号 偏转
VIBSH2A035 801319 50.8mm
VIBSH2A065 801320 50.8mm
VIBSH1B035 801307 25.4mm
VIBSH2A400 801324 50.8mm
VIBSH2B1600 801341 50.8mm
VIBSH2B400 801335 50.8mm
VIBSH2B500 801336 50.8mm
VIBSH2B1400 801340 50.8mm
VIBSH2B200 801333 50.8mm
VIBSH2B1200 801339 50.8mm
VIBSH1C1200 801316 25.4mm
VIBSH2B300 801334 50.8mm
VIBSH2B100 801332 50.8mm
VIBSH2B800 801338 50.8mm
VIBSH1C800 801315 25.4mm
VIBSH2B600 801337 50.8mm
nVent.com/CADDY | 3
物料号 订货号 偏转
VIBSH2B065 801331 50.8mm
VIBSH1C1600 801317 25.4mm
VIBSH1C600 801314 25.4mm
VIBSH1C2000 801318 25.4mm
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
??
+1.800.753.9221
?? 1 ?????
?? 2 ?????
??
???
+31 800-0200135
???
+33 800 901 793
??
???
800 1890272
????/???
+31 13 5835404
????
???
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
???
+61 2 9751 8500
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/CADDY | 4